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SJTCA Meet #13 - 1/22/2025
Ott Center

Performance List - Full Events Session

Event  1   Girls 55 Meter Dash Prelims
NBIN Qual: 7.29

Nike Qual: 7.00

SJTCA: 6.75 Michelle Glover, Willingboro1981

 Name  School Seed TimeComp#

Pennsauken HS 6.81Wynn, Sianni   1 815
Kingsway HS 7.30Lewis, Jonnelle   2 710
Clayton HS 7.37Ortiz, Leila   3 583
Atlantic Cou 7.40Growalt, Brianna   4 514
Shawnee HS 7.43Barnes, Addison   5 842
Eastern Regi 7.45Gonter, Johnna   6 631
Woodbury  HS 7.46Jones, Denirah   7 921
Clayton HS 7.49Johnson, Miyana   8 582
Ocean City HS 7.50Miller, Ella   9 770
Atlantic Cou 7.55Gayle, Janiyah   10 513
Hammonton HS 7.58Egan, Corinne   11 685
Vineland HS 7.58Sotomayer, Beatrice   12 879
Clearview Reg. HS 7.59Williams, Rachael   13 590
Paul VI HS 7.59Jackson, Jules   14 790
Vineland HS 7.60Mears, Leah   15 877
Rancocas Val 7.61Brown, Angelina   16 818
Williamstown HS 7.62Waters, Timia   17 908
Hammonton HS 7.63Nartey, Janelle   18 688
Rancocas Val 7.66Hickson, Jordyn   19 820
Hammonton HS 7.66Johnson, Lasyah   20 687
Clearview Reg. HS 7.67Jackmon-Smith, Nyla   21 588
Shawnee HS 7.68Horsley, Sakiyah   22 846
Pennsauken HS 7.68Dyer, Amina   23 812
Pennsauken HS 7.73John, Abigayle   24 813
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SJTCA Meet #13 - 1/22/2025
Ott Center

Performance List - Full Events Session

Event  2   Boys 55 Meter Dash Prelims
NBIN Qual: 6.47

Nike Qual: 6.44

SJTCA: 6.26 Damiere Byrd, Timber Creek2011

 Name  School Seed TimeComp#

Woodbury  HS 6.43Taylor, Marquis   1 923
Washington Twp HS 6.46Santos, John   2 897
Lenape Regional HS 6.55Lincoln, MJ   3 719
Sterling HS 6.55John, Bright   4 859
Rancocas Val 6.55Smith, David   5 835
St. Augustine Prep 6.55Onesti, Julian   6 854
Burlington Twp. HS 6.66Wesley, Solomon   7 531
Washington Twp HS 6.66Schuck, Jack   8 898
Williamstown HS 6.67Gibbons, Jasiah   9 914
Deptford HS 6.68Brown, Kamari   10 610
Williamstown HS 6.68Israel Jr., Ian   11 917
A P Schalick HS 6.70Stewart, David   12 507
Cherry Hill 6.70Gayle, Tymir   13 561
Absegami HS 6.75Mansaray, Ezekiel   14 512
Salem HS 6.76Parker, Anthony   15 841
Highland Reg HS 6.76Brown, Mekhi   16 698
Millville HS 6.78Church, Jaiden   17 740
Delran HS 6.79Canli, Deniz   18 596
Mainland Reg 6.79Donahue, Colt   19 730
Paul VI HS 6.79Bittle, Jacob   20 796
Clayton HS 6.79Osayemi, Alexander   21 586
Egg Harbor Twp HS 6.79Orellana, Rami   22 643
Mainland Reg 6.80Perez, Jonathon   23 734
Washington Twp HS 6.80Wilson, Ja'Von   24 900
Deptford HS 6.80Randells, Tyaire   25 621
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SJTCA Meet #13 - 1/22/2025
Ott Center

Performance List - Full Events Session

Event  3   Girls 55 Meter Hurdles Prelims
NBIN Qual: 8.55

Nike Qual: 8.20

SJTCA: 7.89 Ste'yce McNeil, Winslow2012

 Name  School Seed TimeComp#

Washington Twp HS 8.27Jones, Dakota   1 887
Rancocas Val 8.46King, Cecilia   2 822
Atlantic Cou 8.51Growalt, Brianna   3 514
Timber Creek 8.53Frazier, Billie   4 861
Pennsauken HS 8.60Dupree, Olivia   5 810
Woodbury  HS 8.65Cooper, Zaryn   6 920
Washington Twp HS 8.73Howell, Meciah   7 886
Rancocas Val 8.75Wilkins, Aniya   8 825
Williamstown HS 8.80Waters, Timia   9 908
Haddonfield 8.81Adams, Audrey   10 667
Pennsauken HS 8.93Dupree, Sanaya   11 811
Mainland Reg 9.04DeMorat, Camryn   12 722
Haddonfield 9.08Pinkerton, Nicolette   13 674
Cherry Hill 9.12Taylor, Jennah   14 568
Haddonfield 9.14Hurly, Maeve   15 671
Washington Twp HS 9.21Cuascut, Nia'Leila   16 884
Delran HS 9.22Pierce-Rufus, Maya A   17 594
Ocean City HS 9.24Marczyk, AnnaMaria   18 769
Clearview Reg. HS 9.27Jackmon-Smith, Nyla   19 588
Eastern Regi 9.31Fitzpatrick, Zayanna   20 630
Delsea Regional HS 9.33Matthews, Tatiyana   21 600
Mainland Reg 9.35Perez, Aryanna   22 724
West Deptford HS 9.37Thomasson, Talia   23 903
Eastern Regi 9.43Daniels, Jean'ae   24 628
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SJTCA Meet #13 - 1/22/2025
Ott Center

Performance List - Full Events Session

Event  4   Boys 55 Meter Hurdles Prelims
NBIN Qual: 7.77

Nike Qual: 7.64

SJTCA: 7.10 Sincere Rhea, St. Augustine Prep2019

 Name  School Seed TimeComp#

Deptford HS 7.66Sanchez, Ryan   1 622
Washington Twp HS 7.71Kotel, Zachary   2 896
Mainland Reg 7.77Williams, Josiah   3 735
Millville HS 7.79Curtis III, Alton   4 741
Cherry Hill 7.80Maklache, Ashraf   5 564
Salem HS 7.81Parker, Anthony   6 841
Williamstown HS 7.92Gibbons, Jasiah   7 914
Egg Harbor Twp HS 7.93Bell, Ari   8 641
Haddon Township HS 7.95Santiago, Andres   9 665
Mainland Reg 7.99Foster, Khaleeb   10 731
Deptford HS 8.07Norman, Larry   11 620
Delsea Regional HS 8.07Matthews, Quincy   12 607
Egg Harbor Twp HS 8.07Wilson, Larry   13 646
Glassboro HS 8.08Day, Dayshaun   14 652
Washington Twp HS 8.12Fisher, Idris   15 895
Delran HS 8.14Gunaydin, Ege   16 598
Deptford HS 8.18Singh, Kamaldeep   17 624
Timber Creek 8.20Lyons, Jayden   18 865
Kingsway HS 8.22Tomlin, Donnel   19 716
Haddonfield 8.22DiMedio, Mark   20 676
Atlantic Cou 8.24Hall, Mahkel   21 517
Highland Reg HS 8.25Driggins, Jamir   22 701
Deptford HS 8.27Hood, Marcus   23 618
Eastern Regi 8.38Hedrick, Noah   24 635
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SJTCA Meet #13 - 1/22/2025
Ott Center

Performance List - Full Events Session

Event  5   Girls 3200 Meter Run
NBIN Qual: 11:05.74

Nike Qual: 10:35.00

SJTCA: 10:15.71 Brittany Sedberry, Ocean City2006

 Name  School Seed TimeComp#

Ocean City HS 10:50.72Smith, Maeve   1 772
Audubon HS 10:58.45Fayer, Riley   2 521
A P Schalick HS 11:03.29Hadfield, Jordan   3 502
Eastern Regi 11:17.30Albertson, Theresa   4 627
Vineland HS 11:22.09Newton, Ashlynn   5 878
Moorestown HS 11:28.50Reyes, Noelia   6 750
Highland Reg HS 11:30.06Gutierrez, Lyana   7 696
Holy Cross HS 11:31.30Flanagan, Julia   8 705
Sterling HS 11:31.50Adames, Jonalee   9 855
Ocean City HS 11:33.19Tolson, Riley   10 774
Egg Harbor Twp HS 11:36.15Pacquing, Paige   11 640
Haddonfield 11:53.27Melcher, Dylan   12 673
Northern Bur 11:57.10Kearns, Rebecca   13 758
Kingsway HS 11:59.87Bishop, Aubrey   14 706
Cherry Hill 12:01.04Pizzo, Gabriella   15 557
Egg Harbor Twp HS 12:02.23Lambert, Addison   16 639
Lenape Regional HS 12:10.91McCorkle, Audrey   17 718
Paul VI HS 12:11.24Kuzma, Morgan   18 791
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SJTCA Meet #13 - 1/22/2025
Ott Center

Performance List - Full Events Session

Event  6   Boys 3200 Meter Run
NBIN Qual: 9:23.91

Nike Qual: 9:11.00

SJTCA: 8:58.81 Jonathan Vitez, Haddonfield2010

 Name  School Seed TimeComp#

Delsea Regional HS 9:30.79Littlehales, Matthew   1 606
Williamstown HS 9:33.84Saber, Dylan   2 919
Paul VI HS 9:46.91Alemi, Sean   3 793
Haddonfield 9:47.43Gibson, Ryan   4 677
Ocean City HS 9:47.79Buck, Ethan   5 775
Eastern Regi 9:50.52Haefele, Ryan   6 634
Cherokee HS 9:50.98Sooy, Sean   7 550
Clearview Reg. HS 9:54.22Worst, Ethan   8 591
Northern Bur 9:54.96Wiederholt, Caleb   9 763
Cherokee HS 9:55.10Weiner, Benjamin   10 553
Shawnee HS 9:57.81Ekatomatis, Yanni   11 849
Cherry Hill 9:59.90Poerner, Milo   12 565
Rancocas Val 10:01.97Gray, Christopher   13 828
Haddonfield 10:02.42Sinnes, Michael   14 683
Highland Reg HS 10:03.40Dopkin, Andrew   15 700
Millville HS 10:10.64Patel, Arjun   16 744
Paul VI HS 10:12.13Briggs, Caden   17 797
Cherokee HS 10:13.11DiBattista, Anthony   18 545
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SJTCA Meet #13 - 1/22/2025
Ott Center

Performance List - Full Events Session

Event  7   Girls 400 Meter Dash
NBIN Qual: 58.50

Nike Qual: 57.50

SJTCA: 54.24 Okechi Ogbuokiri, Willingboro2003

 Name  School Seed TimeComp#

Eastern Regi 53.16Dumas, Natalie   1 629
Paul VI HS 56.59Magee, Claire   2 792
Timber Creek 56.86Gaines, Taylor   3 862
Clayton HS 57.20Ortiz, Leila   4 583
Eastern Regi 57.47Osei-Kyei, Samantha   5 632
Pemberton To 57.55Serrano, Olivia   6 801
Absegami HS 58.48Garrett, Jaidah   7 508
Pennsauken HS 58.79Dyer, Amina   8 812
Kingsway HS 59.49Stanard, Camryn   9 713
Hammonton HS 59.70Egan, Corinne   10 685
Overbrook HS 59.73Clark, Rylee   11 781
Atlantic Cou 59.92McIntosh, Julia   12 515
Mainland Reg 59.94Taylor, Madison   13 727
Timber Creek 59.98Frazier, Billie   14 861
Kingsway HS 1:00.08Brown, Norah   15 707
Pennsauken HS 1:00.09Dupree, Olivia   16 810
Atlantic Cou 1:00.22Growalt, Brianna   17 514
Moorestown HS 1:00.31Brown, Sarah   18 745
Shawnee HS 1:00.80Vassallo, Sophia   19 847
Millville HS 1:00.89Burkhart, Natalie   20 736
Cherokee HS 1:00.90Ashcraft, Veronica   21 532
Kingsway HS 1:01.04Haller, Noemi   22 709
A P Schalick HS 1:01.05Martellacci, Gia   23 503
Pennsauken HS 1:01.11Rodriguez, Ameenah   24 814
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SJTCA Meet #13 - 1/22/2025
Ott Center

Performance List - Full Events Session

Event  8   Boys 400 Meter Dash
NBIN Qual: 50.10

Nike Qual: 49.44

SJTCA: 47.90 Brandon Outlaw, Moorestown2018

 Name  School Seed TimeComp#

Clayton HS 47.98Osayemi, Alexander   1 586
Woodbury  HS 48.23Taylor, Marquis   2 923
Timber Creek 49.71Khan, Kysim   3 864
Delran HS 49.80Canli, Deniz   4 596
Shawnee HS 49.92Micklewright, Nicholas   5 852
Washington Twp HS 50.22Schuck, Jack   6 898
Triton Regional HS 50.23Travaglini, Justin   7 870
Northern Bur 50.28Pitt, Darryl   8 761
Haddon Heights HS 50.46Nesbeth, Xavier   9 659
Absegami HS 50.46Daley, Shane   10 511
Millville HS 50.67Johnson, Asaias   11 743
Haddon Heights HS 50.68Furlong, Daniel   12 657
Cherry Hill 50.88Maklache, Ashraf   13 564
Deptford HS 50.95Brown, Kareem   14 611
St. Augustine Prep 51.10Maccario, Marc   15 853
Deptford HS 51.67Clark-Tabb, Neo   16 612
Vineland HS 51.67Perez, Cesar   17 880
Atlantic Cou 51.70Wodazak, Thomas   18 518
Penns Grove HS 51.85Garlic, Bryan   19 807
Deptford HS 52.16Jackson, Kyle   20 619
Williamstown HS 52.22Buchanan, Nasir   21 910
A P Schalick HS 52.25Stewart, David   22 507
Highland Reg HS 52.29Santiago, Jorel   23 702
Paul VI HS 52.32Stephens, Alex   24 800
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SJTCA Meet #13 - 1/22/2025
Ott Center

Performance List - Full Events Session

Event  9   Girls 800 Meter Run
NBIN Qual: 2:19.00

Nike Qual: 2:13.50

SJTCA: 2:09.56 Megan Tiernan, Washington Twp2010

 Name  School Seed TimeComp#

Mainland Reg 2:12.05Day, Sofia   1 721
Absegami HS 2:13.09Ghazaz, Samia   2 509
Haddonfield 2:16.87Austin, Riley   3 668
West Deptford HS 2:17.63Romanoski, Kayla   4 902
Northern Bur 2:17.65Gordon, Liliah   5 757
Cinnaminson HS 2:17.74Coller, Kellyn   6 574
Paul VI HS 2:17.85Gutowski, Grace   7 788
Ocean City HS 2:18.50Godfrey, Carly   8 768
Washington Twp HS 2:19.88Beasley, Layla   9 882
Moorestown HS 2:20.37Edwards, Hope   10 749
Moorestown HS 2:20.41Stack Maya, Lilliana   11 751
Vineland HS 2:20.73Newton, Ashlynn   12 878
Cherokee HS 2:21.00Hibbs, Brooke   13 536
Shawnee HS 2:23.83Cutbush, Sandra   14 844
Moorestown HS 2:24.41DeJoseph, Gabrielle   15 747
Highland Reg HS 2:24.48Punch, Katie   16 697
Cherry Hill 2:24.93Budsock, Ryleigh   17 554
Moorestown HS 2:25.19Derer, Payton   18 748
Northern Bur 2:25.66Price, Emma   19 760
Ocean City HS 2:25.77Flora, Lillian   20 767
Clearview Reg. HS 2:25.78Porter, Lilla   21 589
Cherokee HS 2:27.97Suriano, Alyssa   22 541
Audubon HS 2:29.18Legatie, Isabella   23 523
Glassboro HS 2:29.59Coston, Kelis   24 648
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SJTCA Meet #13 - 1/22/2025
Ott Center

Performance List - Full Events Session

Event  10   Boys 800 Meter Run
NBIN Qual: 1:57.50

Nike Qual: 1:55.50

SJTCA: 1:51.52 Jacob Clark, Pleasantville2013

 Name  School Seed TimeComp#

Rancocas Val 1:58.55Rouzard, Christian   1 834
Pemberton To 1:58.73Shockley, Isaiah   2 802
Paul VI HS 1:59.00Napoli, Christian   3 798
Washington Twp HS 1:59.26Bostwick, Hunter   4 894
Cherokee HS 1:59.61Corona, Enzo   5 544
Cherokee HS 2:00.43Midora, Tate   6 548
Atlantic Cou 2:00.89Wodazak, Thomas   7 518
Millville HS 2:01.29Patel, Arjun   8 744
Eastern Regi 2:02.10Shack, Timothy   9 638
Deptford HS 2:02.63Schilling, Anthony   10 623
Ocean City HS 2:03.14Heyman, Kal   11 779
A P Schalick HS 2:03.25Chomo, Steve   12 504
Haddonfield 2:03.48Keith, Aaron   13 679
Haddonfield 2:03.60Hurly, Case   14 678
Shawnee HS 2:03.66Dillich, Brody   15 848
Washington Twp HS 2:04.01Valentine, Angelo   16 899
Timber Creek 2:04.15Oquendo, Jason   17 867
Cinnaminson HS 2:04.32Scaricaciottoli, Ryan   18 580
Rancocas Val 2:04.83Paulino, Marcos   19 831
Paul VI HS 2:04.91Smith, Jason   20 799
Deptford HS 2:04.96Davis, Lucius   21 613
Eastern Regi 2:05.19James, Michael   22 636
Deptford HS 2:05.20Harrison, Zach   23 614
Eastern Regi 2:05.30Johniken, Fredric   24 637
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SJTCA Meet #13 - 1/22/2025
Ott Center

Performance List - Full Events Session

Event  11   Girls 1600 Meter Run
NBIN Qual: 5:05.94

Nike Qual: 4:51.50

SJTCA: 4:41.52 Michelle Rowan, Washington Twp1983

 Name  School Seed TimeComp#

Cherokee HS 5:01.52Meder, Madeline   1 538
Cherokee HS 5:03.21Niglio, Megan   2 539
Absegami HS 5:06.10Ghazaz, Samia   3 509
Ocean City HS 5:09.48Care, Chloe   4 764
Vineland HS 5:09.76Chalow, Georgina   5 872
Holy Cross HS 5:12.12Flanagan, Julia   6 705
Mainland Reg 5:12.27Preissman, Emma   7 725
Paul VI HS 5:12.76Huber, Macy   8 789
Williamstown HS 5:20.32Aldridge, Sophia   9 904
Haddonfield 5:20.94Gervasi, Devon   10 670
Shawnee HS 5:21.68Cline, Paige   11 843
Cherokee HS 5:22.35Suriano, Alyssa   12 541
Haddonfield 5:22.91Kelsey, Madison   13 672
Cherokee HS 5:24.61Healy, Erin   14 535
Cherry Hill 5:24.95Davidson, Ella   15 555
Washington Twp HS 5:25.26Saleh, Hannah   16 891
Northern Bur 5:25.32Leonhardt, Kayla   17 759
Ocean City HS 5:28.55Tolson, Riley   18 774
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SJTCA Meet #13 - 1/22/2025
Ott Center

Performance List - Full Events Session

Event  12   Boys 1600 Meter Run
NBIN Qual: 4:19.77

Nike Qual: 4:13.30

SJTCA: 4:09.96 Miles Schoedler, Ocean City2011

 Name  School Seed TimeComp#

Cherokee HS 4:14.98Tindall, Jack   1 551
Cherry Hill 4:22.48Bogos, Brody   2 559
Williamstown HS 4:23.31Saber, Dylan   3 919
Ocean City HS 4:23.65Preisner, Erik   4 780
Haddonfield 4:23.87Andresen, Luke   5 675
Cherry Hill 4:24.11Lyons, Brandon   6 563
Cherokee HS 4:24.41Bromley, Logan   7 542
Haddonfield 4:24.45Simpson, Peter   8 682
Highland Reg HS 4:24.62Wassell, Mason   9 704
Cinnaminson HS 4:25.61Wickersham, Jacob   10 581
Cherokee HS 4:25.90Realley, Benjamin   11 549
Cherokee HS 4:26.15Tindall, Liam   12 552
Williamstown HS 4:26.84Burgio, Dominic   13 911
Cherry Hill 4:27.30Lin, Alvin   14 562
Glassboro HS 4:28.09Blackman, Ty   15 651
Haddon Heights HS 4:30.81Hernandez, Reggie   16 658
Haddonfield 4:31.30Stoner, Brandon   17 684
Highland Reg HS 4:31.44Dopkin, Andrew   18 700
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SJTCA Meet #13 - 1/22/2025
Ott Center

Performance List - Full Events Session

Event  13   Girls 200 Meter Dash
NBIN Qual: 25.50

Nike Qual: 24.40

SJTCA: 23.79 Sianni Wynn, Pennsauken2024

 Name  School Seed TimeComp#

Pennsauken HS 23.34Wynn, Sianni   1 815
Kingsway HS 24.80Lewis, Jonnelle   2 710
Eastern Regi 24.93Dumas, Natalie   3 629
Pennsauken HS 25.54Dupree, Sanaya   4 811
Atlantic Cou 25.60Growalt, Brianna   5 514
Rancocas Val 25.65King, Cecilia   6 822
Timber Creek 25.91Gaines, Taylor   7 862
Clayton HS 26.05Ortiz, Leila   8 583
Kingsway HS 26.06Stanard, Camryn   9 713
Absegami HS 26.07Garrett, Jaidah   10 508
Clayton HS 26.10Johnson, Miyana   11 582
Eastern Regi 26.12Gonter, Johnna   12 631
Woodbury  HS 26.21Jones, Denirah   13 921
Pennsauken HS 26.21Dyer, Amina   14 812
Washington Twp HS 26.31Jones, Dakota   15 887
Hammonton HS 26.39Egan, Corinne   16 685
Williamstown HS 26.39Waters, Timia   17 908
Woodbury  HS 26.41Cooper, Zaryn   18 920
Cherry Hill 26.46Ezekiel, Brooklyn   19 567
Hammonton HS 26.50Johnson, Lasyah   20 687
Rancocas Val 26.55Hickson, Jordyn   21 820
Pennsauken HS 26.58Dupree, Olivia   22 810
Kingsway HS 26.59Haller, Noemi   23 709
Ocean City HS 26.59Miller, Ella   24 770
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SJTCA Meet #13 - 1/22/2025
Ott Center

Performance List - Full Events Session

Event  14   Boys 200 Meter Dash
NBIN Qual: 22.30

Nike Qual: 21.85

SJTCA: 21.53 Darrell Bush, Woodbury2012

 Name  School Seed TimeComp#

Woodbury  HS 21.67Taylor, Marquis   1 923
Clayton HS 21.95Osayemi, Alexander   2 586
Paul VI HS 22.20Bailey, Austin   3 795
Lenape Regional HS 22.35Lincoln, MJ   4 719
Rancocas Val 22.40Smith, David   5 835
Burlington Twp. HS 22.44Wesley, Solomon   6 531
St. Augustine Prep 22.54Onesti, Julian   7 854
Haddonfield 22.57Richards, Kai   8 681
Timber Creek 22.66Khan, Kysim   9 864
Clayton HS 22.69Stewart, Juson   10 587
Williamstown HS 22.76Gibbons, Jasiah   11 914
Washington Twp HS 22.77Zacamy, Vince   12 901
Williamstown HS 22.80Israel Jr., Ian   13 917
Mainland Reg 22.81Perez, Jonathon   14 734
Triton Regional HS 22.85Travaglini, Justin   15 870
Atlantic Cou 22.93Boyer, J'Mar   16 516
Cherry Hill 22.96Maklache, Ashraf   17 564
Delsea Regional HS 22.98Grant, Eric   18 603
Deptford HS 23.01Brown, Kamari   19 610
Cherry Hill 23.04Gayle, Tymir   20 561
Deptford HS 23.08Holmes, Xavion   21 617
Mainland Reg 23.11Keena, Chris   22 732
Penns Grove HS 23.20Goodson, Kylee   23 808
Delran HS 23.22Edwards-Marshall, Giovanni   24 597
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SJTCA Meet #13 - 1/22/2025
Ott Center

Performance List - Full Events Session

Event  15   Boys Long Jump
NBIN Qual: 22-05

Nike Qual: 23-03

SJTCA: 25-05.50 Carl Lewis, Willingboro1979

 Name  School Seed MarkComp#

Sterling HS 21-11.50John, Bright   1 859
Timber Creek 21-10.00Miller, Noah   2 866
Mainland Reg 21-07.25Williams, Josiah   3 735
Rancocas Val 20-11.50Lewis, Adris   4 830
Salem HS 20-10.75Parker, Anthony   5 841
Deptford HS 20-10.00Holland, Paul   6 616
Rancocas Val 20-10.00Rivers-King, Daniel   7 832
Hammonton HS 20-04.00Harms, Justin   8 691
Washington Twp HS 20-00.75Barclift, Isaiah   9 893
Ocean City HS 20-00.75Forster, John Paul   10 777
Mainland Reg 19-08.75Marcus, Zaki   11 733
Mainland Reg 19-07.00Foster, Khaleeb   12 731
Glassboro HS 19-06.50Robles, Moses   13 653
Cherokee HS 19-04.50Calderon, Noah   14 543
Cherry Hill 19-04.50Stradford, Sincere   15 570
Glassboro HS 19-04.00Washington, Zack   16 655
Sterling HS 19-03.50Sallie, Tyheem   17 860
Williamstown HS 19-03.25Fontilus, Samir   18 912
Rancocas Val 19-03.00Smith, Jonathan   19 836
Woodbury  HS 19-02.75Soterion, Nico   20 922
Egg Harbor Twp HS 19-02.50Bernisky, Tyler   21 642
Overbrook HS 19-02.50Mitchell, Jaiden   22 782
Rancocas Val 19-02.50Rountree, Jayden   23 833
Williamstown HS 19-01.50Gibbons, Chance   24 913
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SJTCA Meet #13 - 1/22/2025
Ott Center

Performance List - Full Events Session

Event  16   Girls Long Jump
NBIN Qual: 18-06

Nike Qual: 19-03

SJTCA: 21-07.50 Carol Lewis, Willingboro1981

 Name  School Seed MarkComp#

Absegami HS 19-07.00Garrett, Jaidah   1 508
Atlantic Cou 17-03.00Growalt, Brianna   2 514
Shawnee HS 17-02.50Horsley, Sakiyah   3 846
Haddon Township HS 17-01.00McGary, Jessica   4 662
Rancocas Val 16-09.00Johnston, Damanique   5 821
Washington Twp HS 16-08.75Taylor-Burch, Zaida   6 892
Audubon HS 16-08.50DeValerio, Marissa   7 520
Lindenwold HS 16-07.00Bolan, Egypt   8 720
Atlantic Cou 16-06.50Gayle, Janiyah   9 513
Williamstown HS 16-04.25Waters, Timia   10 908
Sterling HS 16-04.00Patruno, Isabella   11 857
Rancocas Val 16-01.00Austin, Autumn   12 817
Palmyra HS 16-00.50Grimes, Madison   13 783
Cinnaminson HS 16-00.50Munson, Naa'ilah   14 575
Ocean City HS 16-00.00Duff, Callie   15 766
Glassboro HS 15-10.25Armstrong, Ashley   16 647
Mainland Reg 15-08.50Shea, Gianna   17 726
Rancocas Val 15-08.00Young, Shayna   18 826
Rancocas Val 15-06.25Santamaria, Isabella   19 824
Kingsway HS 15-06.00Hall, Naveya   20 708
Northern Bur 15-04.00Fall, Maryam   21 756
Salem HS 15-04.00Smith, Ma'Kayla   22 839
Burlington Twp. HS 15-02.25Tisdale, Nia   23 530
Hammonton HS 15-01.50Salita, Ava   24 689
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SJTCA Meet #13 - 1/22/2025
Ott Center

Performance List - Full Events Session

Event  17   Boys Triple Jump
NBIN Qual: 45-06

Nike Qual: 46-06

SJTCA: 49-01 Khaliel Burnett, Delsea2018

 Name  School Seed MarkComp#

Salem HS 46-06.50Jackson, Davi'Yonn   1 840
Mainland Reg 45-04.75Williams, Josiah   2 735
Moorestown HS 45-03.50Williams-Thomas, Ezra   3 754
Rancocas Val 44-08.00Lewis, Adris   4 830
Bridgeton HS 43-07.50Chance, Zamir   5 526
Mainland Reg 43-00.50Foster, Khaleeb   6 731
Ocean City HS 42-05.25Forster, John Paul   7 777
Northern Bur 42-04.75Samedi, Xavier   8 762
Rancocas Val 42-02.75Rivers-King, Daniel   9 832
Deptford HS 42-01.00Albertson, Damon   10 609
Shawnee HS 40-09.50Mcihenny, Matt   11 851
Sterling HS 40-01.75John, Bright   12 859
Cherry Hill 40-00.50Reyes, Carlos   13 569
Rancocas Val 39-02.75Lajeunesse, Josiah   14 829
Cherokee HS 39-02.25Calderon, Noah   15 543
Williamstown HS 38-09.75Fontilus, Samir   16 912
Shawnee HS 38-06.25Livingston, Blake   17 850
Cherry Hill 38-04.00Bloom, Cary   18 558
Bridgeton HS 37-07.00Howell, Dante   19 527
Kingsway HS 36-10.50Weinert, Evan   20 717
Egg Harbor Twp HS 36-08.00Simmons, Elijah   21 645
Cherry Hill 36-06.50Caine, Aaron   22 560
Vineland HS 34-11.00Youmans, Jakhi   23 881
Paul VI HS 34-06.00Andrewlevich, Jake   24 794
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SJTCA Meet #13 - 1/22/2025
Ott Center

Performance List - Full Events Session

Event  18   Girls Triple Jump
NBIN Qual: 37-06

Nike Qual: 38-06

SJTCA: 40-01.50 Claudine Smith, Atlantic City2019

 Name  School Seed MarkComp#

Cherry Hill 37-01.25Ezekiel, Brooklyn   1 567
Washington Twp HS 36-02.75Gramble, Riley   2 885
Williamstown HS 35-00.50Pihlava, Milla   3 907
Haddon Township HS 34-10.00McGary, Jessica   4 662
Rancocas Val 34-07.50Austin, Autumn   5 817
Washington Twp HS 34-06.00Cream, Kayla   6 883
Kingsway HS 34-04.50Mbuh, Mirabel   7 711
Northern Bur 34-02.50Fall, Maryam   8 756
Cinnaminson HS 33-09.50Munson, Naa'ilah   9 575
Burlington Twp. HS 33-08.75Tisdale, Nia   10 530
Penns Grove HS 33-07.75Dowe, Arianna   11 804
Audubon HS 33-06.00DeValerio, Marissa   12 520
Delran HS 33-03.50Robinson, Aylanna A   13 595
Ocean City HS 32-05.25Rihl, Madyn   14 771
Ocean City HS 32-03.50Swan, Emily   15 773
Williamstown HS 32-03.50Waters, Timia   16 908
Vineland HS 32-03.25Dunton, Mika   17 874
Salem HS 31-09.00Smith, Ma'Kayla   18 839
Cherry Hill 31-05.50Montgomery, Makayla   19 556
Vineland HS 31-05.50Mancill, Addison   20 876
Absegami HS 30-11.25Salazar, Samantha   21 510
Cherokee HS 30-08.75Forbeck, Tyrnee   22 533
Ocean City HS 30-08.25DeMelia, Ava   23 765
Penns Grove HS 29-05.75Manorowitz, Ava   24 805
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SJTCA Meet #13 - 1/22/2025
Ott Center

Performance List - Full Events Session

Event  19   Girls High Jump
NBIN Qual: 5-04

Nike Qual: 5-06

SJTCA: 5-10 Tierra Hocker, Timber Creek2018

 Name  School Seed MarkComp#

Lindenwold HS 5-06.00Bolan, Egypt   1 720
Williamstown HS 5-06.00Inge, Addison   2 906
Sterling HS 5-04.00Patruno, Isabella   3 857
Ocean City HS 5-02.00Duff, Callie   4 766
Clayton HS 5-02.00Johnson, Miyana   5 582
Millville HS 5-00.00Rhett, Jaylen   6 737
Rancocas Val 5-00.00Brown, Angelina   7 818
Glassboro HS 5-00.00Armstrong, Ashley   8 647
Mainland Reg 4-11.00Perez, Aryanna   9 724
Hammonton HS 4-10.00Salita, Ava   10 689
Audubon HS 4-10.00Laxton, Julianna   11 522
Timber Creek 4-10.00Gordon, Nasira   12 863
Mainland Reg 4-10.00Thomas, Allie   13 728
Washington Twp HS 4-10.00Lynch, Averie   14 889
Haddon Township HS 4-10.00McGary, Jessica   15 662
Paul VI HS 4-08.00Eli, Madison   16 787
Kingsway HS 4-08.00Hall, Naveya   17 708
Vineland HS 4-08.00Folk, Aaliah   18 875
Cherry Hill 4-08.00Taylor, Jennah   19 568
Cherokee HS 4-08.00Recinto, Sofia   20 540
Hammonton HS 4-08.00Harris, Aaliyah   21 686
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SJTCA Meet #13 - 1/22/2025
Ott Center

Performance List - Full Events Session

Event  20   Boys High Jump
NBIN Qual: 6-06

Nike Qual: 6-06

SJTCA: 7-04.25 Mike Morrison, Willingboro2003

 Name  School Seed MarkComp#

Highland Reg HS 6-09.00DeLeon, Jayden   1 699
Audubon HS 6-04.00Weick, Thomas   2 524
Glassboro HS 6-04.00Sabb, Amari   3 654
Cherokee HS 6-04.00Green, Samuel   4 546
Millville HS 6-02.00Carr, Michael   5 739
Rancocas Val 6-02.00Rountree, Jayden   6 833
Highland Reg HS 6-00.00Shodolu, Abdulbasit   7 703
Cherry Hill 6-00.00Stradford, Supreme   8 571
Cumberland R 6-00.00Armstead, Thomas   9 592
Washington Twp HS 6-00.00Fisher, Idris   10 895
Bridgeton HS 6-00.00Chance, Zamir   11 526
Rancocas Val 5-10.00Smith, Jonathan   12 836
Cherry Hill 5-10.00Triche, Elijah   13 572
Penns Grove HS 5-10.00Hernandez, Sebastian   14 809
Cinnaminson HS 5-10.00Herrington, Shafiq   15 578
Haddonfield 5-10.00DiMedio, Mark   16 676
Deptford HS 5-10.00Henry, Mason   17 615
Williamstown HS 5-10.00Israel Jr., Ian   18 917
Glassboro HS 5-10.00Robles, Moses   19 653
Deptford HS 5-10.00Holland, Paul   20 616
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SJTCA Meet #13 - 1/22/2025
Ott Center

Performance List - Full Events Session

Event  21   Girls Pole Vault
NBIN Qual: 11-11

Nike Qual: 12-03

SJTCA: 13-05 Danielle O'Reilly, Shawnee2004

 Name  School Seed MarkComp#

Moorestown HS 13-02.00Byrd-Leitner, Hannah   1 746
Haddon Township HS 10-00.00Levins, Emersen   2 661
Williamstown HS 10-00.00Greenwood, Brynn   3 905
Mainland Reg 10-00.00Shea, Gianna   4 726
Pennsville  HS 10-00.00Morris, Megan   5 816
Audubon HS 10-00.00Butrica, Elizabeth   6 519
Vineland HS 9-08.00Chalow-Moore, Mackenzie   7 873
Rancocas Val 9-06.00Otoo, Milena   8 823
Moorestown HS 9-06.00Stockham, Jaya   9 752
Burlington Twp. HS 9-06.00Pichette, Nyla   10 529
Haddonfield 9-06.00Fisicaro, Nina   11 669
Paul VI HS 9-06.00Cianfrani, Gianna   12 785
Millville HS 9-00.00Solomon, Olivia   13 738
Delsea Regional HS 9-00.00Grippo, Isabella   14 599
Eastern Regi 8-06.00Siri, Madeleine   15 633
Cinnaminson HS 8-06.00Willers, Sophia   16 576
Paul VI HS 8-06.00Crabtree, Claudia   17 786
Haddon Township HS 8-06.00Okpara, Osinachi   18 663
Cherokee HS 8-06.00Fronczak, Keira   19 534
Delran HS 8-06.00Pierce-Rufus, Maya A   20 594
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SJTCA Meet #13 - 1/22/2025
Ott Center

Performance List - Full Events Session

Event  22   Boys Pole Vault
NBIN Qual: 14-11

Nike Qual: 15-03

SJTCA: 16-00 Marco Morales, Delsea2020

 Name  School Seed MarkComp#

Deptford HS 15-03.00Hood, Marcus   1 618
Delsea Regional HS 14-06.00Cifaloglio, Henry   2 602
Cinnaminson HS 14-06.00Frey, Ed   3 577
Haddon Township HS 14-00.00George, Jacob   4 664
Haddonfield 13-06.00Nicholls, Brant   5 680
Deptford HS 12-09.00Henry, Mason   6 615
Cherokee HS 12-06.00Horwath, Tobin   7 547
Egg Harbor Twp HS 12-06.00Schmidt, Sawyer   8 644
Williamstown HS 12-00.00Greenwood, Brodie   9 915
Deptford HS 12-00.00Torres, Tiburcio   10 626
Williamstown HS 12-00.00Allen, Cole   11 909
Delsea Regional HS 12-00.00Walker, Worrell   12 608
A P Schalick HS 11-06.00Longo, Salvatore   13 506
Hammonton HS 11-06.00Iuliucci, Lucas   14 692
Cherry Hill 11-06.00Sansary Ramirez, Jayden   15 566
Glassboro HS 11-00.00Day, Dayshaun   16 652
Moorestown HS 11-00.00Fierro, Nicolas   17 753
Glassboro HS 11-00.00Adams, Daniel   18 650
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SJTCA Meet #13 - 1/22/2025
Ott Center

Performance List - Full Events Session

Event  23   Girls Shot Put
NBIN Qual: 38-06

Nike Qual: 42-00

SJTCA: 47-05.75 Zyra Thomas, AP Schalick2018

 Name  School Seed MarkComp#

Washington Twp HS 41-05.50Karp, Ella   1 888
Delsea Regional HS 41-03.50Nuhfer, Hannah   2 601
Hammonton HS 38-08.00Sampson, Mitra   3 690
Rancocas Val 38-06.75Green, Kendra   4 819
Sterling HS 36-06.00DeWalt, Ashe   5 856
Salem HS 35-02.50Rodgers, Ava   6 838
Washington Twp HS 34-09.00Malik, Aleeha   7 890
Mainland Reg 34-05.50Usher, Anayah   8 729
Glassboro HS 34-00.00Moore, Sunsarai   9 649
Penns Grove HS 33-04.75Smith, Kayla   10 806
Clayton HS 32-09.50Williams, Destinee   11 584
Penns Grove HS 32-02.00Ceasar, Zoey   12 803
Shawnee HS 31-10.00Gonzales, Cassie   13 845
Haddon Township HS 31-09.25Bowerman, Olivia   14 660
Kingsway HS 31-06.75Shinn, Kylie   15 712
Mainland Reg 31-05.50Mathieu, Jamaya   16 723
Vineland HS 31-04.25Brooks, Skylar   17 871
A P Schalick HS 30-09.00Green, Allyson   18 501
Northern Bur 30-08.00Colletti, Jessica   19 755
Cinnaminson HS 30-07.50Asbury, Anela   20 573
Cherokee HS 30-06.25Lore, Addison   21 537
Kingsway HS 27-03.75Williams, Brielle   22 714
Sterling HS 27-03.50Potts, Jaida   23 858
Triton Regional HS 26-02.00Banecker, Jada   24 869
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SJTCA Meet #13 - 1/22/2025
Ott Center

Performance List - Full Events Session

Event  24   Boys Shot Put
NBIN Qual: 54-06

Nike Qual: 60-00

SJTCA: 70-08 Braheme Days2012

 Name  School Seed MarkComp#

Delsea Regional HS 65-06.00Harris, Jonathan   1 604
Hammonton HS 62-10.00Liakhnovich, Anthony   2 693
Hammonton HS 55-01.25Medina, Christian   3 694
Timber Creek 54-05.50Ross, Jayson   4 868
Williamstown HS 53-09.00Lewis, Jayron   5 918
Delsea Regional HS 53-04.75Higgs, Savien   6 605
Ocean City HS 49-06.75Hanson, Grady   7 778
Cumberland R 49-05.25Rodgriguez, Lionelray   8 593
Bridgeton HS 47-08.25Walker, Keni   9 528
Glassboro HS 47-05.25Williams, Kyle   10 656
Hammonton HS 46-07.25Ramirez, Gabriel   11 695
Rancocas Val 46-06.00Williams, Dayquon   12 837
Bridgeton HS 45-05.00Bunton, Jaron   13 525
Deptford HS 44-07.00Smith, Michael   14 625
Cinnaminson HS 44-04.00Kind, Charles   15 579
Palmyra HS 43-08.00Barben, Joe   16 784
Williamstown HS 43-07.00Igunwonyi, Avery   17 916
Haddon Township HS 43-01.00Stephens, Kyle   18 666
Rancocas Val 42-08.00Fagbolade, Oluwadamilola   19 827
A P Schalick HS 42-08.00Goldsboro, Sheldon   20 505
Ocean City HS 42-00.75DeFeo, Andrew   21 776
Clayton HS 40-09.50Ibarra, Pedro   22 585
Kingsway HS 40-06.50Gatta, Christopher   23 715
Millville HS 40-05.25Ford, Kwmae   24 742


